ABB micro drives
ACS250 IP66/NEMA 4X for harsh environments
ABB micro drive ACS250
with IP66/NEMA 4X
enclosure is designed
for applications such as;
screws, mixers, pumps,
fans and conveyors, which

82
0
Output ratings Type designation Frame size Braking
chopper
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
Weight
kg
PN_HD
kW
PN_HD
hp
I2N
A
1-phase AC supply, 110 to 120 V
0.5 2.3 ACS250-01U-02A3-1+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
1 4.3 ACS250-01U-04A3-1+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
1.5 5.8 ACS250-01U-05A8-1+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
1-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.37 0.5 2.3 ACS250-01U-02A3-2+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
0.75 1 4.3 ACS250-01U-04A3-2+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
1.5 2 7.0 ACS250-01U-07A0-2+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
2.2 3 10.5 ACS250-01U-10A5-2+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
3-phase AC supply, 200 to 240 V
0.37 0.5 2.3 ACS250-03U-02A3-2+B063 E1  - 232 161 175 2.8
0.75 1 4.3 ACS250-03U-04A3-2+B063 E1  - 232 161 175 2.8
1.5 2 7.0 ACS250-03U-07A0-2+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
2.2 3 10.5 ACS250-03U-10A5-2+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
4.0 5 18.0 ACS250-03U-18A0-2+B063 E3 x 310 210.5 229 7.6
3-phase AC supply, 380 to 480 V
0.75 1 2.2 ACS250-03U-02A2-4+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
1.5 2 4.1 ACS250-03U-04A1-4+B063 E1 - 232 161 175 2.8
2.2 3 5.8 ACS250-03U-05A8-4+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
4.0 5 9.5 ACS250-03U-09A5-4+B063 E2 x 257 188 187 4.1
5.5 7.5 14.0 ACS250-03U-14A0-4+B063 E3 x 310 210.5 229 7.6
7.5 10 18.0 ACS250-03U-18A0-4+B063 E3 x 310 210.5 229 7.6
3-phase AC supply, 500 to 600 V
0.75 1 1.7 ACS250-03U-02A1-6+B063 P2 x 257 188 239.5 4.8
1.5 2 3.1 ACS250-03U-03A1-6+B063 P2 x 257 188 239.5 4.8
2.2 3 4.1 ACS250-03U-04A1-6+B063 P2 x 257 188 239.5 4.8
4.0 5 5.8 ACS250-03U-06A5-6+B063 P2 x 257 188 239.5 4.8
5.5 7.5 9.0 ACS250-03U-09A0-6+B063 P2 x 257 188 239.5 4.8
7.5 10 14.0 ACS250-03U-12A0-6+B063 P3 x 310 211 251.5 7.3
11 15 18.0 ACS250-03U-17A0-6+B063 P3 x 310 211 251.5 7.3
Hygienic protection
The drive was designed with bacteria